
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

m|devices 
27 Llewellyn Avenue Villawood
NSW 2163 Australia
T + 61(0)2 8718 2800  F + 61(0)2 8718 2801

info@mdevices.com.au 
mdevices.com.au

RE-ORDER TUBING LENGTH CARTON/QTYDESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DATA

CAPACITY

UR135010 80
80
80

LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV  Short Tube with Silicone Lined Straps

LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV  Long Tube with Silicone Lined Straps

LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV  Long Tube with Silicone Lined Straps

LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV  Short Tube with Silicone Lined Straps

LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV  Long Tube with Silicone Lined Straps

LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV  Long Tube with Silicone Lined Straps

10cm

30cm
50cm

UR135030
UR135050

80
80

10cm
30cm

30cm

UR150010

UR150030
8050cmUR150050

350mL
350mL
350mL
500mL
500mL
500mL

UR175010
UR175030
UR175050

LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV  Short Tube with Silicone lined Straps

LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV  Long Tube with Silicone lined Straps

LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV  Long Tube with Silicone lined Straps

10cm

50cm

750mL
750mL
750mL

80
80
80

The Leg Bags  are designed to provide discreet storage of urine under clothing. They are attached to the leg with 
silicone lined straps to prevent the bag from sliding down the leg. The bags are made from non-woven material, soft 
to the skin. Available in; 350mL, 500mL and 750mL versions with 10cm, 30cm or 50cm tube with bonded stepped 
connector, anti-reflux and T-Tap.

•  Discreet underneath clothing 
•  Easy to use T-Tap to empty bag
•  Available in 350mL, 500mL & 750mL bag sizes
•  Bonded stepped connector to tubing 

•  Anti-reflux valve
•  Tubing lengths: 10cm, 30cm & 50cm
•  Comfortable silicone lined straps for non-slipping
•  Soft non-woven backing

•  Latex free
•  Material: PVC, PP, PE & Silicone
•  Packaging: Paper and PE
•  Straps: Urethane elastic fibre
 

 

•  DEHP: Yes
•  Sterile: EO
•  Shelf life: 5 years
•  ARTG Number: 267876

Leg Bag
T-Tap
with Silicone Lined Straps


