

Leg BagT-Tap with Silicone Lined Straps



PRODUCT DATA SHEET

DESCRIPTION

The Leg Bags are designed to provide discreet storage of urine under clothing. They are attached to the leg with silicone lined straps to prevent the bag from sliding down the leg. The bags are made from non-woven material, soft to the skin. Available in; 350mL, 500mL and 750mL versions with 10cm, 30cm or 50cm tube with bonded stepped connector, anti-reflux and T-Tap.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Discreet underneath clothing
- Easy to use T-Tap to empty bag
- Available in 350mL, 500mL & 750mL bag sizes
- Bonded stepped connector to tubing

- Anti-reflux valve
- Tubing lengths: 10cm, 30cm & 50cm
- Comfortable silicone lined straps for non-slipping
- Soft non-woven backing

PRODUCT DATA

• Latex free

• Material: PVC, PP, PE & Silicone

• Packaging: Paper and PE

• Straps: Urethane elastic fibre

• DEHP: Yes

• Sterile: EO

• Shelf life: 5 years

• ARTG Number: 267876

RE-ORDER	DESCRIPTION	TUBING LENGTH	CAPACITY	CARTON/QTY
UR135010	LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV Short Tube with Silicone Lined Straps	10cm	350mL	80
UR135030	LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV Long Tube with Silicone Lined Straps	30cm	350mL	80
UR135050	LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV Long Tube with Silicone Lined Straps	50cm	350mL	80
UR150010	LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV Short Tube with Silicone Lined Straps	10cm	500mL	80
UR150030	LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV Long Tube with Silicone Lined Straps	30cm	500mL	80
UR150050	LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV Long Tube with Silicone Lined Straps	50cm	500mL	80
UR175010	LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV Short Tube with Silicone lined Straps	10cm	750mL	80
UR175030	LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV Long Tube with Silicone lined Straps	30cm	750mL	80
UR175050	LEG BAG - T-Tap NRV Long Tube with Silicone lined Straps	50cm	750mL	80